b u s i n e s s
DGS-1210 Ser ies
Web Smart 10/16/24/48-Port Gigabit SwitchesGreen Technology
•	 Power saving by cable length
detection
•	 Power saving by link status
•	 Continuous, reliable and eco-friendly
operation

Warranty Information
Warranty Limited Lifetime1
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DGS-1210-10P Web Smart 8-Port Gigabit PoE Switch with 2 1000BASE-T/SFP Combo Ports
DGS-1210-16 Web Smart 16-Port Gigabit Switch with 4 Combo SFP Slots
DGS-1210-24 Web Smart 24-Port Gigabit Switch with 4 Combo SFP Slots
DGS-1210-48 Web Smart 48-Port Gigabit Switch with 4 Combo SFP Slots
DEM-211 100BASE-FX Multimode LC Transceiver, up to 2Km
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX SFP Module, up to 10Km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX SFP Module, up to 550m
For more information